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Title

1 cookie, 2 chairs, 3 pears : numbers everywhere
123 numbers and counting

20 big trucks in the middle of the street
5 little ducks

ABCs on wheels

Actual size

Adding with animals

Adding with ants

Alberto no tiene miedo

The ants go marching one by one
Balancing act

Bears at the beach : counting 10 to 20
Big bear little chair

Big cat, little cat

Boats float!

Bulldozer's big day

Casey at the bat

Chicka chicka boom boom

Choo choo clickety-clack!

A color of his own

Contemos! = Let's count!

Counting 1 to 10

Counting at the park

Mackin Educational Resources

Dewey#
EB 513.2 BRO

EB 513.2 OWE

EB E LEE

EB E FLE

EB 629.04 OLI

EB 591.4 JEN

EB 513.2 HOL

EB 513.2 STE

EB E MAY

EB 782.421 OCO

EB E WAL

EB 513.2 YEK

EB E BOY

EB E COO

EBELYO

EB E FLE

EB 811 THA

EB E MAR

EB E MAY

EB E LIO

EB 513.2 REA

EB 513.2 NUN

EB 513.2 RIS

Author

Brocket, Jane

Owen, Ruth

Lee, Mark

Fleming, Denise

Olivera, Ramon

Jenkins, Steve

Holloway, Jamie

Steffora, Tracey

May, Eleanor

QO'Connor, Franki

Walsh, Ellen Stol

Yektai, Niki

Boyd, Lizi

Cooper, Elisha

Lyon, George Ell

Fleming, Candac

Thayer, Ernest L

Martin, Bill

Mayo, Margaret

Lionni, Leo

Reasoner, Charle

Nunn, Daniel

Rissman, Rebec

Publisher
Millbrook Press

Ruby Tuesday

Candlewick Pre

Beach Lane Bo

Little Simon

Houghton Mifflin

Rosen Classroo

Heinemann Libr

Kane Press

Flowerpot Press

Beach Lane Bo

Millbrook Press

Chronicle Books

Roaring Brook P

Atheneum Book

Atheneum Book

Cricket Media

Aladdin

Carolrhoda Boo

Alfred A. Knopf

Britannica Digita

Raintree

Raintree

384799-1

ISBN
9781467717021

9781911341802

9780763667993

9781481424233

9781481432450

9780547349589

9781499496383

9781432988975

9781684440849

9781486702503

9781442440647

9780761385189

9781452146690

9781250155979

9781481403818

9781481400985

9780812667424

9781442438910

9781467783736

9780307974266

9781615357611

9781410948496

9781432973971
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Counting by ones : 1

Counting crows

Counting.

The dandelion seed

Do unto otters : (a book about manners)
The emperor's egg

Everybunny count!

Five little monkeys = Cinco monitos
Five little monkeys jump in the bath
Five little monkeys jumping on the bed
Five little monkeys sitting in a tree
Giggle, giggle, quack

Growing vegetable soup

How to be a baby, by me, the big sister
| know numbers!

M is for music

Max Speed

Monkey with a tool belt

Move!

My first counting book.

The numbers

Numbers at the park : 1-10

Numbers everywhere

Numeros en el aula

Mackin Educational Resources

Dewey#
EB 513.2 ROB

EB E APP

EB E COU

EB E ANT

EB E KEL

EB 598.47 JEN

EB E SAN

EB 398.8 FIV

EB 398.8 CHR

EB E CHR

EB E CHR

EB E CRO

EB E EHL

EB E LLO

EB 513.2 GOM

EB 780 KRU

EB E SHA

EB E MON

EB 573.7 JEN

EB 513.2 MY

EB E FEL

EB 513.5 GHI

EB 510.1 KAU

EB 513.2 NEW

Author
Robertson, Kay

Appelt, Kathi

Anthony, Joseph

Keller, Laurie

Jenkins, Martin

Sandall, Ellie

Christelow, Eilee

Christelow, Eilee

Christelow, Eilee

Cronin, Doreen

Ehlert, Lois

Lloyd-Jones, Sall

Gomi, Taro

Krull, Kathleen

Shaskan, Stephe

Monroe, Chris

Jenkins, Steve

Félix, Monique

Ghigna, Charles

Kaufman, Elliott

Newman, Consta

Publisher

Rourke Educati

Atheneum Book

Flowerpot Press

Dawn Publicatio

Henry Holt

Candlewick Pre

Margaret K. Mc

Rourke Educati

Houghton Mifflin

Clarion Books

Sandpiper

Simon & Schust

Harcourt

Dragonfly Books

Chronicle Books

Harcourt

Simon & Schust

Carolrhoda Boo

Houghton Mifflin

Flowerpot Press

Creative Edition

Picture Window

Abbeville Kids

Rourke Educati

384799-1

ISBN
9781634301138

9781442483323

9781486701575

9781584692652

9781429916899

9780763673291

9781534400153

9781683420323

9780547935683

9780547739687

9780544247628

9781442460942

9780547540115

9780307983657

9781452162041

9780547541792

9781481445917

9780761339717

9780547348476

9781486703166

9781566602280

9781479518982

9780789260390

9781641561440
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Old Macdonald had a boat

Old Macdonald had a truck

One duck stuck

Una playa para Alberto

Reguero de ratén

The scrambled states of America talent show
A squiggly story

Tiger math : learning to graph from a baby tiger
To market, to market

Waking up Wendell

Who done it?

Mackin Educational Resources

Dewey#
EB 782.42 GOE

EB 782.42 GOE

EB E ROO

EB E MAY

EB E DRI

EB E KEL

EB E LAR

EB 511 NAG

EB E MIR

EB E STE

EB E TAL

Author

Goetz, Steve

Goetz, Steve

Root, Phyllis

May, Eleanor

Driscoll, Laura

Keller, Laurie

Larsen, Andrew

Nagda, Ann Whit

Miranda, Anne

Stevens, April

Tallec, Olivier

Publisher

Chronicle Books

Chronicle Books

Candlewick Pre

The Kane Press

The Kane Press

Henry Holt

Kids Can Press

Henry Holt

Harcourt Brace

Schwartz & Wa

Chronicle Books

384799-1

ISBN
9781452165394

9781452146881

9780763691462

9781684440900

9781684440962

9781429940115

9781771387392

9781466867222

9780547351384

9780375989247

9781452147130
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