## MARC Barcode Number Report (This is NOT an invoice.)

Number	Number	Title	Dewey#	Author	Publisher	ISBN
		1 cookie, 2 chairs, 3 pears : numbers everywhere	EB 513.2 BRO	Brocket, Jane	Millbrook Press	9781467717021
	123 numbers and counting	EB 513.2 OWE	Owen, Ruth	Ruby Tuesday	9781911341802	
	20 big trucks in the middle of the street	EB E LEE	Lee, Mark	Candlewick Pre	9780763667993	
		5 little ducks	EB E FLE	Fleming, Denise	Beach Lane Bo	9781481424233
		ABCs on wheels	EB 629.04 OLI	Olivera, Ramon	Little Simon	9781481432450
		Actual size	EB 591.4 JEN	Jenkins, Steve	Houghton Mifflin	9780547349589
		Adding with animals	EB 513.2 HOL	Holloway, Jamie	Rosen Classroo	9781499496383
		Adding with ants	EB 513.2 STE	Steffora, Tracey	Heinemann Libr	9781432988975
		Alberto no tiene miedo	EB E MAY	May, Eleanor	Kane Press	9781684440849
		The ants go marching one by one	EB 782.421 OCO	O'Connor, Franki	Flowerpot Press	9781486702503
		Balancing act	EB E WAL	Walsh, Ellen Stol	Beach Lane Bo	9781442440647
		Bears at the beach : counting 10 to 20	EB 513.2 YEK	Yektai, Niki	Millbrook Press	9780761385189
		Big bear little chair	EB E BOY	Boyd, Lizi	Chronicle Books	9781452146690
		Big cat, little cat	EB E COO	Cooper, Elisha	Roaring Brook P	9781250155979
		Boats float!	EB E LYO	Lyon, George Ell	Atheneum Book	9781481403818
		Bulldozer's big day	EB E FLE	Fleming, Candac	Atheneum Book	9781481400985
		Casey at the bat	EB 811 THA	Thayer, Ernest L	Cricket Media	9780812667424
		Chicka chicka boom boom	EB E MAR	Martin, Bill	Aladdin	9781442438910
		Choo choo clickety-clack!	EB E MAY	Mayo, Margaret	Carolrhoda Boo	9781467783736
		A color of his own	EB E LIO	Lionni, Leo	Alfred A. Knopf	9780307974266
		Contemos! = Let's count!	EB 513.2 REA	Reasoner, Charle	Britannica Digita	9781615357611
		Counting 1 to 10	EB 513.2 NUN	Nunn, Daniel	Raintree	9781410948496
		Counting at the park	EB 513.2 RIS	Rissman, Rebec	Raintree	9781432973971
Printed: 07/25/2018 12:48 PM		Mackin Educational Resources				Page: 1

30983	122450	GREEN HILLS AEA				384799-1	
Number		Number	Title	Dewey#	Author	Publisher	ISBN
			Counting by ones : 1	EB 513.2 ROB	Robertson, Kay	Rourke Educati	9781634301138
			Counting crows	EB E APP	Appelt, Kathi	Atheneum Book	9781442483323
			Counting.	EB E COU		Flowerpot Press	9781486701575
			The dandelion seed	EB E ANT	Anthony, Joseph	Dawn Publicatio	9781584692652
			Do unto otters : (a book about manners)	EB E KEL	Keller, Laurie	Henry Holt	9781429916899
			The emperor's egg	EB 598.47 JEN	Jenkins, Martin	Candlewick Pre	9780763673291
			Everybunny count!	EB E SAN	Sandall, Ellie	Margaret K. Mc	9781534400153
			Five little monkeys = Cinco monitos	EB 398.8 FIV		Rourke Educati	9781683420323
			Five little monkeys jump in the bath	EB 398.8 CHR	Christelow, Eilee	Houghton Mifflin	9780547935683
			Five little monkeys jumping on the bed	EB E CHR	Christelow, Eilee	Clarion Books	9780547739687
			Five little monkeys sitting in a tree	EB E CHR	Christelow, Eilee	Sandpiper	9780544247628
			Giggle, giggle, quack	EB E CRO	Cronin, Doreen	Simon & Schust	9781442460942
	Ho I kı		Growing vegetable soup	EB E EHL	Ehlert, Lois	Harcourt	9780547540115
			How to be a baby, by me, the big sister	EB E LLO	Lloyd-Jones, Sall	Dragonfly Books	9780307983657
			I know numbers!	EB 513.2 GOM	Gomi, Taro	Chronicle Books	9781452162041
			M is for music	EB 780 KRU	Krull, Kathleen	Harcourt	9780547541792
			Max Speed	EB E SHA	Shaskan, Stephe	Simon & Schust	9781481445917
			Monkey with a tool belt	EB E MON	Monroe, Chris	Carolrhoda Boo	9780761339717
			Move!	EB 573.7 JEN	Jenkins, Steve	Houghton Mifflin	9780547348476
			My first counting book.	EB 513.2 MY		Flowerpot Press	9781486703166
			The numbers	EB E FEL	Félix, Monique	Creative Edition	9781566602280
			Numbers at the park : 1-10	EB 513.5 GHI	Ghigna, Charles	Picture Window	9781479518982
			Numbers everywhere	EB 510.1 KAU	Kaufman, Elliott	Abbeville Kids	9780789260390
			Números en el aula	EB 513.2 NEW	Newman, Consta	Rourke Educati	9781641561440
Printed: 07/25/20	18 12:48 PM		Mackin Educational Re	esources			Page: 2

Number	Number	Title	Dewey#	Author	Publisher	ISBN
		Old Macdonald had a boat	EB 782.42 GOE	Goetz, Steve	Chronicle Books	9781452165394
		Old Macdonald had a truck	EB 782.42 GOE	Goetz, Steve	Chronicle Books	9781452146881
		One duck stuck	EB E ROO	Root, Phyllis	Candlewick Pre	9780763691462
		Una playa para Alberto	EB E MAY	May, Eleanor	The Kane Press	9781684440900
		Reguero de ratón	EB E DRI	Driscoll, Laura	The Kane Press	9781684440962
		The scrambled states of America talent show	EB E KEL	Keller, Laurie	Henry Holt	9781429940115
		A squiggly story	EB E LAR	Larsen, Andrew	Kids Can Press	9781771387392
		Tiger math: learning to graph from a baby tiger	EB 511 NAG	Nagda, Ann Whit	Henry Holt	9781466867222
		To market, to market	EB E MIR	Miranda, Anne	Harcourt Brace	9780547351384
		Waking up Wendell	EB E STE	Stevens, April	Schwartz & Wa	9780375989247
		Who done it?	EB E TAL	Tallec, Olivier	Chronicle Books	9781452147130

<End of Report>

58 items.